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
pays a ioan of $1000 and interest.
Other amounts in samfe proportion.

City loans on improved property or
for improvement purposes, no commis-
sions. Repayment privileges.
EQUITABLE SAVINGS & LOAN ASS'N.

242 Stark St.. Portland, Or.
"THE DISAPPEARING MORTGAGE"
has come from the east for residence,

. apartment houses and other income
real estate. Pay here. .

ANY AMOUNT, ANY TIME.
No penalties, no renewal charges.

Building loans also.
Other funds as since 1907.

LARGE AMOUNTS.
Central Business Property 6.The most complete loan service.-E-

WARD E. GOUDEY CO.,
United States Bank Bldg.

SIX PER CENT.
INSURANCE COMPANY money for

RESIDENCE LOANS.'
Also farm loans. .

Quick Service.
Liberal Repayment Privileges.

COMMERCE MORTGAGE
SECURITIES COMPANY,

91 Third St. Broadway 6068.
MORTGAGE LOANS.

On old and new residences, business
property, in amounts up to $50,000.
Money available for Willamette valley
cities. We buy mtgs. and seller's con-
tracts. See

Mr. Martin, Loan Dept.,
COE A. McKENNA & CO..

Artisans B!dg. Bdy. at Oak. Bdy. 7522.
RESIDENCE LOANS.

We have local private funds for im-
mediate loans on improved city prop-
erty at current rates, in amounts from
$500 to $10,000." Keep your interest
payments in Oregon. See C. O. Hawk,
loan dept., with

FRANK L. McGUIRE,
Ablngton Bldg. Bdwy. 7171.

$1000 $1500 $2000 $2500 $6000.
No delay Current Rates.Larger amounts if desired.

Improved city or farm propertv.
W. S. POINDEXTER.

207-- 8 Selling bldg. Main 1800.

MORTGAGE LOANS,
on farm or city property; prompt and
helpful service; liberal repayment
privileges; lowest rates.
WESTERN BOND & MORTGAGE CO.,

60 FOURTH ST.. PORTLAND. OR.
MORTGAGE LOANS

in any amount at lowest rates on city
or country property; prompt and help-
ful service.

PAGET & PAGET, Realtors.
2834 Stark St., Nr. 4th. Bdwy. 8794.

WE HAVE money available for good
residence loans; also insurance money
for business jiroperty at lowest avail-
able rates.

MORTGAGE BOND CO.,
Bdwy. 2021. Wilcox Bldg.

FARM LOANS.
Insurance company money to loan at

lowest current rates on Willamette val-
ley farms; no commission; no delays,

DEVEREAUX MORTGAGE CO.,
87 Sixth St. Portland, Or.

$250. $400, $500, $700. $850, $1000 and
up. Low rates, quick action. Money
on hand. Pay off any part any time.

GORDON MORTGAGE CO
630 Cham, of Com, bldg. Bdwy. 6370.

MORTGAGE LOANS.
Residence and "City Property.

6Jfe and 7 per cent.
UNION ABSTRACT CO..

Ground Floor, Henry Bldg.
MORTGAGE iOANS on improved farms

and city property; favorable repaying
privileges; no commission or delay.
THE OREGON MORTGAGE CO., LTD.
309 Piatt Bldg. Main 5371.

$1000. $1500. $2500 TO LOAN on im-
proved city real estate; prompt service.

COLUMBIA SECURITIES CO..
600 Cham of Com. Bldg. Bdwy. 4254.

MORTGAGE LOANS, city, farm or sub-
urban property; BUILDING LOANS A
SPECIALTY. Broadway 7407.
WILLIAM B. BECK, 215 Falling Bldg.

$1000 $1500 $2000 $2500 $3000.
NO DELAY. We are loaning out

F. H. DESHON, C15 Ch. of Com, bidg
SHORT-TIM- E second mortgage loans to

responsibie home owners.
MULTNOMAH FINANCE CO.

822 Gasco Building.
Money to Loan Chattels and Salaries.

DO YOU NEED MONEY '
AT LEGAL RATES. QUICK SERVICE'

LOANS MADE ON '

AUTOMOBILES, FURNITURE, PI-
ANOS, VICTP.OLAS, REAL ESTATE.

BONDS, ETC.
If your payments are too large onyour automobile or furniture contracts

we will pay them up and advance you
more money if needed. We make a
specialty of these loans and leave the
security in ydur possession and you canrepay us in small monthly payments.
WE ALSO MAKE SALARY LOANS to
salaried people on their own notes.
Rates reasonable. Private offices. All
business strictly confidential

PORTLAND LOAN COMPANY.
(Licensed).

306-30- 7 Dekum Bldg. Broadway 5857
S. W. Cor Third and Washington.

SALARY LOANS SALARY.
We loan money to salaried and work-

ing men on their personal notes; ratesreasonable; easy payment plan; no se-
curity; no indorser. All business strict-ly confidential. Call and investigate
our system of lending money.
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
ht., gas, elec., laun rm. 186 Sherman.

furn. h. k. apt. Free phone,
lights, water, gas. range, $6 weekly.
350 14th st.

TWO lurmsned liouoeseeping rooms, nice
and clean, everything except gas for

er Q Ti'tinlt ut Tf j Q HAH

53 ISTH N. Steam-heate- d H. K. apts.;
will soon be gone; better get youra
now; $3.50 up; hot and cold water.

SINGLE h. k. rooms, $2.59 per week and
up. 695 Front st., corner Meade. Main
3502.

CLEAN, cosy apt.. 3d floor, rea-
sonable rent. 501 Harrison, above 14th.
Auto. 518-1-

2 FURNISHED H. K. rooms, close in, on
car line; light, phone, free. 594 Clin- -
ton st. Sell. 0614.

ONE PLEASANT housekeeping room
suitable for one person; fine location;
$15. 631 Hoyt St. Bdwy. 4046.

NICELY furnished H. K. rooms; heat,
gas, phone, bath. 551 Rodney, corner
Knott.

NICE clean h. k. rooms, single and
double, $2.50 week up. Buckeye apt.,

CLEAN, light, cool H. K. rooms, run-
ning water. 206 First st. Auto.
521-3-

A NICELY furnished housekeeping apt.,
reasonable rent. 275 N. 21st. . Main
5309.

LARGE room and kitchenette, $20; 3
rooms, $25; close in. 306 4th st.

SUMMER prices, downtown ur.
ro o m s. 253 Wash., cor. 3d.

STEAM-HEATE- h. a. rooms, h. and c.
water.' $3 to $7 per week. 147 13th st.

1 and apartments, also garage.
693 E. Madison. E. 8911.

TWO front rooms, first floor; also single
rooms. 655 Flanders st.

basement apt.; everything
$16. 507 Clay st. Atwater 3602.

FURNISHED housekeeping rooms,
modern. 35 N. 19th.

TWO large connected rooms, clean,
modern and reasonable. 312 Clay.

Housekeeping Rooms in Private Family.
3 UNFURNISHED H. K. rooms, large

kitchen, bath, living, bedroom, large
closets, desirable district; adults only.
360 E. 42d st. Tabor 2329.

IRVINGTON $40; fine r. corner apt.,
very light, white enamel, new rugs,
curtains, elec, water, phone, heat.Bdwy. car. E. S259.

2 LARGE, cozy furn., h. k. rooms, sink,
bowl, gas range, elec., phone, heat,
bath, garbage hauled; adults; only $25.
292 Tillamook, near Williams. E. 63 7 6.

CHEERFUL h. k. apt., freshly
tinted and clean; also sleeping rooms;
laundry done if desired.. 751 Kearney
st. Atwater 1293.

flat, partly furnished, bath,
gas and electricity, $15 per month.
Inquire 121 Stanton St.

H. K. ROOMS, walking distance; chil-
dren. 275 Wllliama ave. East 5797.
Mrs. Wilcox.

2 VERY desirable h. k. rooms, clean,
light and airy; see to appreciate. 107
N. 17th st.

2 COMPLETELY fur. H. K. rooms.
ground floor; sink and wash trays.
$18. 176 E. 45th st. Tabor 2729.

ONE LARGE light H. K. room, close in,
light, phone, gas, water and bath, fur- -
niahed. 327 Clackamas. E. 530-5-

TWO clean rooms with sleeping porch,
light, phone and heat. Phone East
1308. 672 E. MorrtBwn st.

THREE nicely furnished h. k. rooms in
modern home; white enamel; adults
only. 196 E. 30th. Tabor 5501.

$25 TWO H. K. rooms, everything- in-
cluded in rent. Atwater 3230. Call
before noon.

PLAIN, cheerful rooms for one or two
james. wamui 440.

THREE furnished h- k. rms. for rent In
private family. Walnut 1572.

257 12TH, housekeeping room, private
entrance, wammg oisiance; men only.

EXCEPTIONALLY clean front room,
suitable light housekeeping. 86 N. 1 7th!

Houses.
MOVING, $2 PER HOUR AND UP. FIRErrJKJp, 10 uais BiuitAlifiJ FREEELK TRANSFER CO.. BDWY. 2445!

MOVING Pianos, furniture; long istance

hauline a SDecialtv. n & w
Truck Service Co., 40 2d st. Bdwy. 512L

modern house, rurnace.
garden, 1 door n. Hawthorne ave. 269
E. 32d st.; $50. East 5235.

MODERN bungalow, walking
uiHiauvo, "cat cuuo, glUUUUH, (iU UOrbett at.

NEW MODERN bungalow, $30
pet uiuiim. uwt v uoublock ave.

TO RENT your home see Frank L.
Ahington bldg.

house, close in, $25. Phone
masz 193.

house, $20, including water. In
quire sza xsorxn 23a. Mam 58S0.

large house. 719 Belmont.
lnv. ji vt xvu- - cugnwjk stuff.

$850 LIGH!? grocery and confection-- r
ery, located on west side, $30" rent; clean, furnished living
rooms. First time offered for
sale.

$1100 Grocery, east side location, do-
ing good cash business, clean
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
shown. We handle all details and

without cost to you. Come
in and see us.

COLUMBIA SECURITIES CO.,
600 Cham, of Com. Bldg. Bdwy. 425-

WANT 1
$1200, $1750. $2500, $3000, $3500

on high-clas- s improved real estate;
have clients waiting; no delay.

C. A. WAGNER COMPANY,
Bdwy. 7150. 230 Stark St.

$tWU0 AT Q FOR 3 or 5 years, interest
quarterly, with paying privileges, first
mortgage on high class, close-i- west
side, income, Portland property, ot pri-
vate partv No commission or broker-
age. B 802. Oregonian.

WANTED $30,000 on good real estate
security for ten years by responsible.
business man Will bear fullest lrjt
vestigation. No brokerage. E 77 J

(jregoman.
WANTED $5.000 on inside busine.4

property, brick building, cost 512o,0OJ
Rented a years, S4a ner month, leasd
secured; no brokerage. AP 830,. Or'f
go man.

WANTED To borrow $1200 on a rl
bungalow, lust oif Ainsworth ave..
ceptional security. Owner. CorccJ
32o-- 6 Lumbermens bldg.

WANT to borrow money to pay
expenses of last 'year in college:
pay interest; good- references. Addrl
H mt, oregonian.

$700 ON 2D MORTGAGE on new houl
monthly payment or straight loJ
walnut lobb.

WANT 52000 to $3000 on new home in
good district. tieo. c. Howard. 1115
N?" W. Bank.

OREGON INV. & MORTGAGE CO.,
210 EXCHANGE BUILDING, 2D AND
STARK STREETS.

WANTED $5000 on $12,000 property at
7 per cent ; private money. T. V.
Arnreiter, 493 East 11th st. N.

WANTED $1000, 2 years. Automatic
314-u-

PERSONAL.
TRAGEDY OF FAT!' It hampers activity and shortens life.

The misery of aches and pains, for
they always follow in the wake o?
obesity. Better head off the tragedy
right now. Summer time is the best
time. My treatments are scientific,
sane and sensible, as well as pleasant
and invigorating, and build up vitality
and energy. Brown's Hydropathic In-
stitute. Stevens bldg. Main S630.
THE HOT SPRINGS OF PORTLAND.

SAN FRANCISCO. $17.50
BY PICKWICK TWIN SIX PACKARD.

LEAVING 7 A. M. DAILY.
WONDERFUL TRIP.

M. BOLL AM S. S. AGENCY.
122 THIRD STREET.

PHONE BROADWAY 0026.
LADIES.

TAKARA, ANTISEPTIC POWDER,
a soothing, cleansing, healing, germi-
cidal and invigorating douche; a great
aid in female disorders; 50c and $1
per box.
PORTLAND HOTEL PHARMACY.

DR. NETTIE BENSON Electric cabinet
and mineral steam baths, hot and cold
showers, expert manipulation, electric,
violet ray and traction treatments for
chronic ailments, 711 Swetland bldg.
Broadway 0719.

PILES PERMANENT RELIEF.
Legal guaranty given; no need of

knife; no pain; continue work; ask to
see is Pile treatment. Stout-Lyo-

Drug Co.." 3d and Morrison. 5th
a nd Was hington, Bdwy. and Stark.

STUDY MASSAGE Night class iorming.
Portland School of Massage, Incorpor-
ated. Steam bath, massage,

and ozone treatments
given at offices. 414-1- 5 Stock Ex-
change Bldg. Mam 2722.

ANNOUNCING tlie reopening of in j
beauty parlor, Glen Court, apt. 7.

Call Main 0S74 by appointment.
Madame, Patteauneaude system.

LA lice May.

MISS BEE RANDALL, trained nurse,
gives best steam baths, vioiet ray,
electric and vibratory massages in
citv. All patients given personal care.
215 Swetland bldg.

COUPLE leaving for LoS Angeles Thurs-
day desire two passengers who would
enjoy comfortable trip south; ref-
erences exchanged- - Main 41G6, Bdwy.
760i.

JAZZ beginners or advanced guaranteed.
Summer rates $1.50 a week, total $li.
Practice rooms free. Parker Piano
school 514 EUers bldg., near 4th.

$1 GETS both feet fixed up at Dr.
Eaton's, chiropodist and Arch Spec, who
doesn't hurt you; 8 yrs. here; exam.
free. Blue Mouse bldg., 11th, Wash.

MISS WALLACE, late of Vancouver,
B. C, chiropodist, manicurist, facft,
scalp massage. 350 Morrison at.,
apartment 214. No phone calls.

ELLA MURRAY DWYER PARKER,
mother of Nellie Dwyer, Virgil Parker,
anyone knowing whereabouts write
Ella Collins, Netherlands hotel.

hair, natural rmgieis, irora $- -o 10 $ow
a head. work guaranteed. marvel ,

Beauty Shop, Broadway (T56.

DR. LOUISE NETZEL treats rheuma-
tism, etc., electrical blanket, vibrator
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